cytiva.com
The LevMixer™ drive unit gen V and the LevMixer and magentic
mixer tanks gen V combine to create a single-use mixing system,
designed to support various applications in biopharmaceutical
manufacturing with the tried-and-tested LevMixer technology
and additional features (Fig 1). With a mixing tank range of
50 to 1600 L, this scalable single-use mixing system has proven
heating and cooling capability. It features a robust design,

be used with the LevMixer drive unit gen V, and the corresponding single-use biocontainer.
8
Ordering information
Type Description Product code
Drive unit LevMixer drive unit gen V LMG501
Spare parts and accessories for LevMixer drive unit gen V
Power cords USA (order separately) LT-SVSP365
Europe (order separately) LT-SVSP366
AU (order separately) LT-SVSP367
CH (order separately) LT-SVSP368
UK (order separately) LT-SVSP369
CN (order separately) LT-SVSP480
Toolbox (Comes with the LMG501) PHB0055397
LevMixer and magnetic mixer tanks gen V
Stainless steel cubical container with automation, bottom-jacketed with load cells
50 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM50BCTE-B4N
100 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM100BCTE-B4N
200 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM200BCTE-B4N
400 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM400BCTE-B4N
650 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM650BCTE-B4N
1000 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM1000BCTE-B4N
1600 L, SS cubical container, bottom-jacketed, with load cells and automation LM1600BCTE-B4N
Stainless steel cubical container with automation, bottom-jacketed (ASME certified) with load cells
50 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM50BCTE-B4A
100 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM100BCTE-B4A
200 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM200BCTE-B4A
400 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM400BCTE-B4A
650 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM650BCTE-B4A
1000 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM1000BCTE-B4A
1600 L, SS cubical container, jacketed (ASME), with load cells and automation LM1600BCTE-B4A
Note that all previous versions of LevMixer and magnetic mixer drive units can be used with the 50 to 1000 L LevMixer and magentic mixer tanks gen V.
Single-use biocontainers
50 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191T
100 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191S
200 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191R
400 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191Q
650 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191P
1000 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-2191N
1600 L LevMixer biocontainer gen V 6403-1857R
Previous-generation LevMixer single-use biocontainers can also
be used with the LevMixer drive unit gen V and the LevMixer
and magentic mixer tanks gen V. Magnetic mixer single-use
biocontainers can also be used with magnetic mixer drive units
and tanks gen V. The range is backward compatible, apart from
the 1600 L LevMixer single-use biocontainer, which can only be
used with the drive unit gen V and the 1600 L mixing tanks gen V.
Spare parts for mixing tanks
Description Product code
Clip for 1 in. EZD valve* LT-SVSP312
Drive biocontainer interface (recommended spare part) LT-DBBI009